©o~NOoOOh~WNEFO

co~NoOOoThWNEFEO

=

_-1‘

St.

St.

Cislo
41
15
1
16
20
19
22
42
31
28
18
17
44
36
30
13
2
34
21
33
6
37
26
29
32
4
46
10
27
43
45
7
25
47
12
35
24
3

23

cislo
14

©

oo

40
39

Ptyrovsky cyklobiatlon

25.srpen 2018 — Ptyrov

Jméno
Slégl Jiri
Horak Michal
Slégl Martin
Horak Jan
Vild Vaclav
Vild Michal
Podhajsky Petr
Fousek Karel
ToSovsky Jakub
Zahradka Tomas
Sturma Jifi
Steger Cyril
Fiedler Bohou$
Mi¢och Bedfich
Zimmerman Emil
Nayperk Michal
Venera Miroslav
Suchy Michal
Tomas Petr
Hojer Miloslav
Loukotka Radek
Barthel Tomas
Charvat Martin
VojtiSek Tonda
Muziéek Michal
Jenka Petr
Horak Miroslav
Venera Petr

Franék st. Miroslav

Dolezal Michal
Kafka Jifi

Jilek Milan
Stajner Radek
Krautwurst JiFi
Stépanek Jan
Suchy Ale§
Maturkani¢ Jan
Andr$ Lubomir

Muzi

Klub
Sokol Podlazky
OKSSAZ
Sokol Podlazky
OKSSAZ
SAC Béla p. B.
SAC Béla p. B.
Rohozec Amulet
SAC Béla p. B.
SAC Béla p. B.
TK Nova Ves
Sokol Podlazky
OKSSAZ
SAC Béla p. B.
Sokol Podlazky
SAC Béla p. B.
SAC Béla p. B.
Sokol Podlazky
Lawi
Dukla Praha
Sokol Podlazky
SAC Béla p. B.

Repov
Nno Swiss

Rapid Hrdlofezy
Klaster

Sokol Podlazky
no swiss
Drfevoobchod Dolezal
Sokol Podlazky
SAC Béla p. B.
Habe$

Sokol Podlazky
Sokol Bakov
Lawi

Habe$

SAC Béla p. B.

Mimo poradi - startoval na elektrokole

Szmaragoski Michal

Jméno
Loupova Hana
Holubova Katefina
Basusova Sarka
Jenkova Martina
BasSusova Martina
Ledvinova Martina
Maténova Pavlina
Pénkavova Misa

Statkar

Zeny

Klub
OKSSAZ
Manikovice
Sokol Podlazky
Rapid Hrdlofezy
Sokol Podlazky
Bakov nad Jizerou
Manikovice
Manikovice

A
2

R GEEdEEIE R GEGE G GGG G G GGG G I

<

X
2

NNNNNNNN

Cas
00:21:28
00:24:22
00:25:07
00:25:37
00:26:13
00:26:21
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:27:07
00:27:42
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:38
00:29:18
00:29:30
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:46
00:29:52
00:29:58
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:18
00:30:36
00:30:42
00:31:04
00:31:22
00:31:45
00:31:50
00:32:35
00:34:04
00:34:12
00:34:33
00:34:55
00:35:54

00:30:19

Cas
00:32:17
00:33:32
00:34:09
00:35:52
00:37:25
00:38:25
00:39:18
00:41:58



